JC35N6 Linear Actuator
Application field - Medical Line
Preferably in medical rehabilitation equipment and
other industrial occasions.
JC35N6 has following specifications: JC35N6-600N; JC35N6-
1200N, It is used in medical rehabilitation equipment and other
industrial occasions. It is characterized by fast speed, low noise,
small dimensions as well great protection level.

11
4 / 7
Ordering Key
Model JC35N6
Optional features 0 0 = Standard / Y = Hall sensor
Load in push 0D6 0D6 = 600N / 1D2 = 1200N
Speed at full load 7D4
7D8 = 7.4mm/s
4D5 = 4.5mm/s
Input voltage 24 24 = 24 VDC
Stroke length/
lnstallation dimension
100/255
Stroke length = XXX
Installation dimension = XXX
Clevis directions 0 0 = Standard
Color B B = Black (RAL9005)
End clevis specification T T = Without slot Φ8
End clevis material L L = Aluminium alloy
Top clevis specification 22 22 = F22: With JC35N6 plastic cover, without slot, with groove Φ8
Brake specification 0 0 = No brake
Type of plug and cable 02
02 = 4-pin DIN plug
21 = 6-pin ET plug
Cable length 0D5 0D5 = 0.5m / 1D5=1.5m
Take JC35N600D67D424100/2550BTL220020D5 for example
5 / 7
Ordering Details
End clevis: T Standard
End clevis: T Waterproof
Top clevis: F22
Dimension drawing of clevis
28
+0.2
+0.2
+0.2
0
0
0
Φ8
Φ8
9
Φ8
Φ38.4
Φ
18
Φ
37
Φ
18
R2
R2.5
14
29
14
6 / 7
Matching controller: JCB35Q/
JCB35T/ JCB35R/ JCB35R1/
JCB35S/ JCB35K2
4-pin straight plug (standard) Pin Color Function
1 NC Not connected
2 Brown When positive voltage power on,actuator will go down
3 Blue When positive voltage power on,actuator will go up
4 NC Not connected
Outer ring NC Not connected
22.5
60
Motor wire
Matching control box :JCB35N/
JCB35H
6 Pin Mini-Fit elbow plug Pin Color Function
1 Orange Hall sensor 2
2 Black GND